Library Collaboration (MOU) Distric Library, Asifabad

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL TELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN - ASIFABAD

AND

OFFICE OF THE CHAIRMAN OF THE DISTRICT LIBRARY - ASIFABAD KOMURAMBHEEM DISTRICT

Certificate of Library Collaboration

And

Memorandum of Permanent Understanding

It is agreed and certified to have library collaboration and memorandum of permanent understanding between the District Library and Tribal Welfare Residential Degree College for Women (TTWRDC (W)) Asifabad to make use of the library on all the working days(24/7) for the students and staff of TTWRDC (W) Asifabad including the issue of books as a part of extending, expanding and exploring knowledge to all sections of the society in the pursuit of knowledge especially to the students community for their academic enhancement and employment acquisition from the academic year 2023-25 onwards, without any financial Commitment.

PRINCIPAL
TELANGANACIPABAL WELFARE
Residential Degree College (Girls)
ASINGEDO 604293 ifabad
Kumram Bheem Asifabad District
Komurambheem Dist

Charman Charman Charman Charman Charman Charman Zilla Goistrict Librarasifabad Kumuram Rheen Asifabad Asifabad Komurambheem Dist

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL TELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN - ASIFABAD

AND

OFFICE OF THE CHAIRMAN OF THE DISTRICT LIBRARY - ASIFABAD KOMURAMBHEEM DISTRICT

Certificate of Library Collaboration

Anc

Memorandum of Permanent Understanding

It is agreed and certified to have library collaboration and memorandum of permanent understanding between the District Library and Tribal Welfare Residential Degree College for Women (TTWRDC (W)) Asifabad to make use of the library on all the working days(24/7) for the students and staff of TTWRDC (W) Asifabad including the issue of books as a part of extending, expanding and exploring knowledge to all sections of the society in the pursuit of knowledge especially to the students community for their academic enhancement and employment acquisition from the academic year 2023-25 onwards, without any financial Commitment.

PRINCIPAL
TELANGARIACIPALAL WELFARE
Residential Degree College (Girls)
ASNATIA D-604293 ifabad
Kumram Bheem Asifabad Dietical
Komurambheem Dist

Chairmann Chairmann Zilla Goist Abalaya Samstha Kumuram Bheefia Asifabad Asifabad Komurambheem Dist

